
Saturday, January 2NZ, AUCKLAND650 kc. 462m. |
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 "Entertainers All’
10. 0 Devotions: Rev, F. L.
10.20 For My Lady: wWorld’s
Great Artists, Rosina Buckman(N.Z.)
1%. 0 "Domestic Harmony"
11.146 "Music While You Work"
12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
_
4.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 "Rhythm in Relays"
3.30 Sports results
4.30 Sports results
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
7. 0 Local news service
7.16 Topical Talk from BBC
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Paul Whiteman and his Concert
Orchestra,
"Cuban Overture" .. Gershwin
7.43 Red Army Choir,
"The White Whirlwind"
"Song of the Plains"Alexandroff
7.49 Guila Bustabo (violin),"The Dew is Sparkling"

Rubinstein
"Perpetual Motion" . Novacek7.55 Raymond Newell (bari-
tone)"Tie (ereevester’ >... ce Talbot
*"Jane’s Big Umbrella"

Kennedy Russell8.1 Studio recital by PhyllisMoller (piano),
Concert Study
*"Rustling Woods" Liszt
8.13 The Master Singers
8.19 London Palladium Orches-
tra,
‘Sylvan Scenes" ..... Fletcher
8.31 Mary Lewis (soprano),"The Two. Serenades""Little Boy’ Blue". .2..% NevinTOI dk CELA «die ATO Curran8.42 Philharmonic Orchestra
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Horace Heidt’s Musical
Knights
10. 0 Sports summary
ae10 Dance music (recorded)0.50 War Reviewi" 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NZ AUCKLAND
880 kc. 341 m.

5. O p.m. Light music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.45 "Drama in Cameo"8.0 Radio Revue with "Old
Time The-Ayter" at 8.30
9. 0 MUSIC from the MASTERS:
Dorati and London Philharmonic
Orchestra, ‘‘Hamlet" Overtureaon9. Barlow and Columbia

Symphony, "Or-er (Liszt)John Charles Thomas
;

9.31 Sanroma (piano) and Bos-ton Promenade Orchestra, Con-certo in A Minor (Paderewski)
10. 2 Kathryn Meisle (con-
tralto)10. 8 Ida Haendel (violin),Tzigane (Ravel)
10.16 Boston Orchestra, Cap-riccio Espagnol (Rimsky-Korsa-
kov) ;

10.30 Close down
1

}72(M) AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.

1. Op.m. Miscellaneous2. 0. Piano. selections
2.20 Light popular session2.40 Organ selections3.0 Miscellaneous selections7. O Sports results7.30 Orchestral session
8. 0 Dance session
41. 0 Close down

M/A, WELLINGTON' 570 ke, 526 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Morning variety9.30 Crosby time
9.40 "Music While You Work"

10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 For the Music Lover
10.28 t0 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: "Hard Cash"
11. O° Reserved
11.15 Comedy time11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Saturday Matinee
3.28 to 3.30 Time signals
4. 0 Sports results
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review) .7. 0 Sports results
7.15 BBC talks
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Heart Songs: Some ofAmerica’s most beloved and en-
during melodies8.0 "Childhood Memories":
London Palladium Orchestra
8. 6 "Nobody’s Island"
8.31 "The Bright Horizon": Amusical extravaganza
Part pint 4 Bishop production)Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Make Believe Ballroom
Time
10. 0 Sports results
10.10 Old-time dance music
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

V7 WELLINGTON
840 ke. 357 m.

Op.m. Variety.. QO Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 CLASSICAL MUSIC: Phil-
harmonic Orchestra, Symphony
No. 4 in E Minor, Op. 98
(Brahms)
8.40 Dora Stevens (soprano)8.43 Grand Opera Orchestra,"Le Cid’ Ballet Music (Mas-
senet)
8.55 Royal Albert Hall Orches-
tra, "The Night of Love," Op.29 (Elgar)
9. 0 Kathleen Long (piano),and the Boyd Neel Orchestra,
Piano Concerto in C, K.503(Mozart)
9.30 Alexander Kipnis (bass)9.34 Columbia Broadcasting
Symphony, Folk Songs from
Somerset (Vaughan Williams)
9.37 Minneapolis Symphony
Orchestra, ‘‘Londonderry © Air"
(arr. Grainger )9.41 Choir of the. Russian
Opera
9.45 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, "Good HumouredLadies" (Scarlatti)10. 0. Variety10.30 Close down

ROW4 WELLINGTON
|

990 ke. 303 m.
7. Opm. "You Asked for It"
session: From listeners to lis-
teners
10. 0 Close down

ANS Ma, FeYMouTe
30 p.m. Children’s session7.30 Sports results and reviews8.0 Music, mirth and melody.9.0 Station notices
98. 2 Recordings10. 0 Close down

WAH NAPIER750 ke. 395m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News41. 0 Morning programme12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDONN--5. 0 . Tea ‘dance
5.30. "Bluey"5.45 Light music
6. 0 ‘Cavalcade of Empire"al LondonNews and War Re-
eas" Station announcements
Cricket results7..0 After dinner music
7.145 Topical talk from the BBC
7.30 "The Phantom Drummer"

8. 0 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, "Fra Diavolo" Overture
(Auber)8.8 Alfred Piecaver (tenor),"A Little Love, A Little Kiss"
(Silesus), *" Homing "’ (Del
Riego), "Because" (D’Hardelot)
8.17 Montovani and _ SidneyTorch (violin an,d organ)"Plaisir D’Amour" (Martini),"Andantino" (Lemare)
8.23 Enid Cruickshank (con-
tralto), "My Prayer’ (Squire),"A Request". (Woodforde-Fin-
den)
8.30 Philharmonic Orchestra
"Music of the Spheres"(Strauss)
8.38 Nelson Eddy (baritone),"By the Waters of Minnetonka"
(Lieurance), ‘*Trees" (Rus-
bach)
8.44 Gil Dech (pian8), "The
Robins Return’ (Fisher), ‘TheTwo Larks" (Leschetizky)
8.50 Everready Hour’ Group,"Goin’ Home" (Dvorak)
8. 0 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, "Danse Bohemienne"(Bizet)
9.25 "Greyface"9.50 Irving Berlin Songs, Pt. ll10. 5 Close down

QYN REO]
7. O p.m. " Listeners’ Own" Ses-sion"8.0 Albert Sandler’s Orches-
tra, Hadyn Wood’s Songs8.10 "Those We Love" :

8.35 Novachord solos by FredFeibel9.0 Dance music
9.30 Swing Session10. 0 Close down

272 GISBORNE
980 kc. 306m.

7. Op.m. After dinner pro-gramme
-15 "The Sentimental Bloke"7.42 Variety
8. 0 Light concert programme8.30 Old-time dance music
9. 2 Swingtime Drums
9.30 Dance music
10. Close down

5} Y 720 ke. 416m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News ’

9.0 Modern variety10. 0 For My Lady: Voices ofthe Orchestra: The strings10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music for pianists41. 0 Light music11.30 Tunes of the times
12. 0 Canterbury Park TrottingClub’s meeting (relayed from
Addington)Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15
p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Bright music2.30 Happy memories3.0 Melodies you know4. 0 Bands and basses
4.30 Sports results
Rhythm and melody5. 0 Children’s
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)7. 0 Local news service
7.15 Topical talks from BBC7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Herman Finck and his Orches-
tra,
"Finckiana" «...4.. arr. Finck
7.40 "Tradesman’s Entrance"
8. 4 London PianoAccordion
Band,
"Gay Tunes’
8.10 Arthur Askey (comedian),"You Mustn’t Forget the Girl
You Left Behind" .. Saunders
"Hello to the Sun" ..,.,. Gay8.16 Andy Iona and
"Tsland Serenade" ...... Koki’
8.19 Dick Powell
8.22 Eddy Duchin (pianist),‘Why Do I Love You?"

Kern
8.25 Mills Brothers
8.28 Eddy Duchin j

8.31 "The Show of Shows,"featuring Charles Norman.
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Musical comedy memories:Ninon Vallin and Andre Bauge,
‘T.. Love- You °So" ("Merry
Widow’’)"Waltz Song" ("Count of
Luxembourg’’)

Lehar
9.31 Light Opera Company,"Florodora’ vocal gems

Stuart
9.40 Allan Jones (tenor),"The Donkey Serenade"
(mee? Mia"‘*Pireiy’*} 54. Friml
9.46 Light Company,"The Cat.and the Fiddle’ vocal
POMS * no Baie oe haee kern9.56 Evelyn Laye (soprano),"Buttery Songs’ ("Waltz
THAB).. sso we REE Herbert
10. 0 Sports summary10.15 Dance music
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

5. Op.m. Early evening melo»dies
6. 0 Everyman’s music7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC
Russian composers
London Symphony Orchestra,conducted by Eugene Goossens,"Le Coq @Or’? Suite (Rimsky-
korsakoy)
8.25 Feodor Chaliapin (bass)8.33 Prokofieff (piano), with
Coppola and London Symphony
Orchestra, Concerto No, 3 in C
Major, Op. 26 (Prokofieff)
9. 0 Ural Cossacks’ Choir
9.11 Stokowski and Philadel-
phia Orchestra, Symphony, No. 5,
Op. 47 (Szostakowicz)
10. 0 Vaudeville
10,30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning musie
12. 0 Lunch music

Avy
15 and

1.15 p.m., LONDONNEWS)Commentaries on Greymouth
Jockey Club’s Meeting at Omoto3.0 Afternoon programme5.30 Dinner music
6. 0 "Adventure"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and WarReview
6.45 Sports results6.57 Station notices
*7. O Evening programme7.16 Topical Talk from BBC7.30 Miscellany8.0 ‘Kitchener of Khartoum"
8.25 Light classical music
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Evergreens of jazz9.37 Dance music.10. 0 Close down

AN/ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

*Oo, ane 7.45,8.45 a.m. Londonew
9.30 "ehtdate While You Work"40. 0 Random ramblings11. 0 And at intervals: Running
commentaries on play in repre-sentative cricket match, Can«
terbury v. Otago (relay fromCarisbrook)
11.20 Melodious memories: Nove
elty and humour
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Vaudeville Matinee
3. 0 Bands, banjos and bari-
tones: Revels, recitals and
rhythm4.30 Café music6.0 Children’s session: "How
to. Make’"’ Club
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONe
DON NEWS and War Review)7. 0 Local news service.
7.15 Topical talks from BBC.
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Light. orchestras and balladsosatio Bourdon Symphony,
s Cave Overture"

Mendelssohn
7.41 Gay ’Nineties Singers,"Hot Codlings" ........ trad
"Botany Bay"


